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1903

Connor Greenleaf, Windham, NH
Brian Butler, West Hartford, CT

Art Griffin, Lake Placid, NY

Rhyne Jones (2nd Alt), Blowing Rock,
Jona Scott (1st Alt), New Haven, VT
Charlie May, Topsfield, MA

Max Greyserman, Short Hills, NJ
Ben Balter, Naples, FL

Paul Lei, Middleton, MA

Jonny Malloy, Laconia, NH
Maximilian Linemayr, Hampton, NH
Hayden Maroun, Moultonborough, NH
Matthew Naumec, Wilbraham, MA
Brandon Wu, Scarsdale, NY
Matthew Michaud, Hingham, MA
David Kraunelis, Barrington, RI
Marc-Andre Belanger, Dieppe, NB
James Walmsley, Pepperell, MA
John Beadle, North Attleboro, MA
Pat Burpee, Wellesley, MA

Josh Wingardner, Boxford, MA
Matthew Marquez, Winter Garden, FL
Nicholas Direda, North Oxford, MA
Kavan Canekeratne, Southborough, MA
Thomas La Morte, Haworth, NJ

lan Lewis, Fall River, NS

Brendan Hunter, Groton, MA

James Shalhoup, North Easton, MA
Eric Marchetti, North Attleboro, MA
Ethan Aube, Manchester, NH
Jacques Celestino, Sarasota, FL
Riley Whitham, Hudson, MA
Sawyer Shaw, West Palm Beach, FL
Dylan Cowette, Bedford, NH

Eric Yarrows, Easthampton, MA
Steven Dilisio, Swampscott, MA
Myles Creighton, Digby, NS

James Mattes, Duxbury, MA

Ryan Tombs, Bedford, NH

John Lazor, Westwood, MA

Jeffrey Lang, Lexington, MA
Connor McGuirk, Lexington, MA
Brendon Shirley, Bradford, MA

(NH)

eur Qualifying- Atkinson R& CC

Gross Scores

68-73--141
71-73--144
74-74--148
75-74--149
76-73--149
76-74--150
77-73--150
77-75--152
70-83--153
79-74--153
77-78--155
78-77--155
78-77--155
74-82--156
72-84--156
78-79--157
77-81--158
82-76--158
81-78--159
80-79--159
82-78--160
75-85--160
81-79--160
79-81--160
83-78--161
85-76--161
82-79--161
78-83--161
83-78--161
82-80--162
80-82--162
84-78--162
83-80--163
85-78--163
79-84--163
84-80--164
81-83--164
82-83--165
79-86--165
81-84--165
82-84--166
85-81--166
89-78--167
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McKinley Slade, Wakefield, RI
Sam Grindle, Deer Ile, ME
Joshua L acasse, Bow, NH

Mark Mancini, Methuen, MA
John Froberg, Acton, MA

Kevin Scott, Tyngsboro, MA

Sean Chung, Toronto, ON

Luke Ruffing, Manchester, ME
Matt Paradis, Hooksett, NH
Thomas Murray, Bangor, ME

Jeff O'Connor, Topsfield, MA

Rye Powell, Bangor, ME

Kyle Vincze, North Reading, MA
Sam Shafer, Dover, NH

Ronnie Coiro, Medford, MA

Kole Kelly, Belmont, MA

Ben Wescott, Francestown, NH
Drew Powell, Bangor, ME

Lyle Richardson, Barrington, RI
Kyle Gaudette, Salem, NH

Jalen Rines, New Ipswich, NH
Nicholas Chakalis, Hingham, MA
Lukas Linemayr, Boston, MA
Michael McGee, West Roxbury, MA
Christopher Shieh, Carlisle, MA
Padraich Flahardy, Amesbury, MA
Cameron Giles, Acton, MA
Richard Citrano, Stoneham, MA
Shane Rossi, Hingham, MA
Calvin Beckwith, Saratoga Springs, NY
George Vergados, Lowell, MA
Brennan Santaniello, Kingston, NH
Luke Farley, Hamilton, MA

USGA

86-81--167
88-79--167
89-79--168
82-86--168
82-86--168
89-80--169
87-82--169
86-83--169
86-84--170
83-87--170
87-83--170
93-79--172
83-89--172
90-82--172
92-82--174
85-90--175
85-90--175
87-89--176
91-87--178
92-87--179
93-87--180
96-84--180
90-93--183
91-95--186
97-91--188
101-90--191
WD-WD--WD
91-WD--WD
87-WD--WD
WD--WD
DQ--DQ
WD--WD
WD--WD
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